

192 mm case

Measurement Book

(81)

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

DIVISION

SUB-DIVISION

Pm45y Dept Chandler
Part 111 dles wiyg to/s
no cheapers garch.

Name of Work -

Situation of work -

Agency by which work is executed -

Date of measurement -

No. and date of agreement -

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurements relating to each work).

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of work - PMUSY Path Chandi					
Path Videshiya tola to Chapragath					
Purbi tola					
Name of Contractor:- Lakshita Construction					
Agreement no:- 18/2020-202					
Date of work start:- 28-05-2020					
Date of Completion:- 27-05-2021					

1st on A/c bill					
1) Setting out pillars					
Providing & fixing of working					
benchmark/Reference pillars - 20					
do					
Benchmark pillars 2nd					
Reference pillars 6 no					
2) Clearing and grubbing soil					
Land - do - do					
$2 \times 50 \times 34 \times 3.50 = 11900$					
$2 \times 1 \times 5 \times 3.50 = 35$					
11935 Ha					
or 1.19					
3) Dismantling of existing structure					
like culverts - do - do					

Continuation

Abstract of Vrs

1) Setting out pillar

Qty vide item no(1) - P(1)

Benchmark pillar 2 no @ Rs 3639.52 - Rs 7279 = 00

Reference pillar 6 no @ Rs 1653.39 - Rs 9980 = 00

2) Clearing and grubbing good land

Qty vide item no(2) - P(1) of TMB

1.19 Hec @ Rs 49496.70 - Rs 58901 = 00

3) Cons. of embankment with approved material

Qty vide item no(3) - P(2) of TMB

For 100 m lead

1325.44 m³ @ Rs 130.86 - Rs 173447 = 00

For 1000 m lead

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
For 1000 m lead					
538.74 m ² @ Rs 174.82 — Rs					94188 = 00
(4) Const. of subgrade & earthen shoulder					
Qty vide item no (4) — P (3) of TMB					
3296.028 m ² @ Rs 176.47 — Rs					5,81,650 = 00
(5) G.S.B. with well graded material					
Qty vide item no (5) — P (3) of TMB					
1268.542 m ² @ Rs 2496.02 — Rs					3166326 = 00
(6) M.M.C.S.Y. intermittent sign					
Qty vide item no (6) — P (4) of TMB					
2 no @ Rs 9213.20 — Rs					18426 = 00

(7) R.C.C. pipe duct 300 mm dia					
Qty vide item no (7) — P (4) of TMB					
40 RM @ Rs 837.2 — Rs					33488 = 00
					Rs 41,43,655 = 00
12% G.S.T — Rs					497240 = 00
1% labour cess — Rs					41437 = 00
					Rs 46,82,342 = 00
Less 10% as per agreement — Rs					468234 = 00
					Rs 42,14,108 = 00

26/06/20
J.E

26/6/20
H.S.